757
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Pressure/
Digital Display
Pressure/
Head-separated

Power supply
connector
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Type Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Pressure port Applicable fluid
Compound pressure -0.1 to +1.0 MPa DPH-L113V
R1/4 male thread
Gases and fluids that
do not corrode stainless
steel SUS304, SUS630,
or SUSXM7Positive pressure
0 to +1.0 MPa DPH-L113
0 to +3.5 MPa DPH-L133
0 to +10 MPa DPH-L114
0 to +50 MPa DPH-L154
Controllers
Appearance Model No. Comparative output
* CN-66A-C2
(Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft) is attached.
DPC-L101 NPN open-collector transistor
DPC-L101-P PNP open-collector transistor
Type without connector attached cable
Type without connector attached cable is available. When ordering this type, suffix “-J” to the Model No.
(e.g.) Type without connector attached cable of DPC-L101-P is “DPC-L101-P-J”.
Accessory
• CN-66A-C2 (Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft)
Ramco National 800-280-6933 | nsales@ramcoi.com www.panasonicsensors.com
760Head-separated Dual Display Digital Pressure Sensor DPC-L100 SERIES DPH-L100 SERIES
Selection
Guide
Pressure/
Digital Display
Pressure/
Head-separated
Flow
DPC-L100/
DPH-L100
DPS-400/
DPH-100
DPC-100/
DPH-100
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS